
MEN ELITE
A/Α No UCI Code  Name, SURNAME TEAM START POINTS

1 39 GRE19730710 Anastasios TSAKALOS THISEAS - WORLD OF BIKE 04:00:00 0

2 37 BEL19951203 Erno McCRAE GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM 04:02:00 2

3 38 GRE19960614 Aristidis CHATZIKANELLOS PROTEAS CYCLING CLUB 04:04:00 2

4 36 SUI19960125 Leo L'HOMME TEAM VTT BMC FRIBOURG 04:06:00 6

5 35 NOR19960928 Erik N RESELL TEAM LILLEHAMMER POWERED BY SPORT 1 & SCOTT 04:08:00 12

6 34 GRE 19761005 Georgios DANTOS PESA ASTERAS 04:10:00 25

7 33 NOR19960110 Torjur Bern HANSEN SK RYE 04:12:00 50

8 32 AUT19941008 Fabian COSTA HAIBIKE OTZTAL PRO TEAM 04:14:00 60

9 31 GRE19900928 Theodoros PETRIDIS A.C PARADEISOS AMAROUSIOU 04:16:00 68

10 30 NOR19961226 Erik HAEGSTAD FISKUM IL SYKKEL 04:18:00 79

11 29 SUI19930123 Florian CHENAUX ZIMMERMANN BERGAMONT 04:20:00 117

12 28 RUS19850203 Anton SINTSOV TiTiCi FACTORY TEAM 04:22:00 121

13 4 GRE19910401 Charoun MOLLA AMET ALI OGLOU GREEK NATIONAL TEAM 04:24:00 149

14 27 NOR19950911 Audun Overbye HANSSEN ROMERIKSAASEN SK 04:26:00 157

15 26 NOR19950519 Eskil EVENSEN - LIE NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 04:28:00 166

16 25 TUR19900805 Bayram EROGLU NATIONAL TEAM OF TURKEY 04:30:00 167

17 24 GBR19900630 Sebastian BATCHELOR FLUID FIN RACE TEAM 04:32:00 170

18 3 GRE19950810 Alexandros VROCHIDIS GREEK NATIONAL TEAM 04:34:00 174

19 23 UKR19950106 Oleksii ZAVOLOKIN NATIONAL TEAM OF UKRAINE 04:36:00 196

20 22 DEN19791101 Benjamin  JUSTESEN DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 04:38:00 204

21 21 UKR19800315 Sergji RYSENKO NATIONAL TEAM OF UKRAINE 04:40:00 263

22 20 ISR19860907 Rotem ISHAY TEAM JAMIS 04:42:00 274

23 18 GER19910716 Markus SCHULTE-LUNZUMFOCUS XC TEAM 04:44:00 300

24 17 HUN19820918 Andras PARTI HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 04:46:00 351

25 16 TUR19860913 Abdulkadir KELLECI NATIONAL TEAM OF TURKEY 04:48:00 363

26 14 AUT19920208 Gregor RAGGL HAIBIKE OTZTAL PRO TEAM 04:50:00 437

27 15 SVK19931212 Frantisek LAMI SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM 04:52:00 437

28 2 GRE19900402 Dimitrios ANTONIADIS GREEK NATIONAL TEAM 04:54:00 460

29 1 GRE19860626 Periklis ILIAS GREEK NATIONAL TEAM 04:56:00 473

30 13 DEN19950326 Sebastian CARSTENSEN DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 04:58:00 512

31 12 HUN19900724 Zsolt JUHASZ HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 05:00:00 522

32 11 AUT19900424 Alexander GEHBAUER   5BIANCHI L.IDRO DRAIN/RC ARBO ASKO KLAGENFURT 05:02:00 589

33 10 EST19880409 Martin LOO HAWAII EXPRESS 05:04:00 633

34 9 AUT19800308 Karl MARKT HAIBIKE OTZTAL PRO TEAM 05:06:00 721

35 8 BEL19890429 Sebastian CARABIN MERIDA WALLONIE 05:08:00 730

36 7 FRA19860305 Stephane TEMPIER BH SR-SUNTOUR KMC 05:10:00 740

37 6 SUI19911108 Matthias STIRNEMANN MOEBEL MAERKI MTB PRO TEAM 05:12:00 746

38 5 SVK19860812 Michal LAMI SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM 05:14:00 804

19 DEN19951005 Niels RASMUSSEN DANISH NATIONAL TEAM DNS 282

HELLAS    SALAMINA    ISLAND   M.T.B  RACE  -  UCI S2

KANAKIA,  SALAMINA     2-4   OCTOBER 2015

START   LIST  STAGE 1 - XCT -  2-10-2015



WOMEN ELITE

A/Α No UCI Code SURNAME, Name TEAM START POINTS

1 72 GBR19801030 Maxine FILBY MULE BAR GIRL - SIGMA SPORT 05:20:00 2

2 71 GRE19711201 Alejandra STRATIGOPOULOU PANATHINAIKOS 05:22:00 70

3 70 HUN19700211 Veronika CSEH HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 05:24:00 154

4 69 GRE19910202 Varvara FASOI OLYMPIAKOS P.H 05:26:00 235

5 68 GRE19860322 Danai STROUBOULI KRONOS NIKAIAS CC 05:28:00 248

6 67 RUS19910426 Ekateryna ANOSHINA RUSVELO 05:30:00 434

7 66 HUN19900121 Barbara BENKO FOCUS XC TEAM 05:32:00 612

8 65 AUT19920913 Lisa MITTERBAUER HABITAT MOUNTAINBIKENTEAM 05:34:00 673

9 64 SUI19860414 Corina GANTENBEIN HAIBIKE OTZTAL PRO TEAM 05:36:00 695

10 63 AUT19851121 Elisabeth OSL GHOST FACTORY RACING 05:38:00 713

11 62 SRB19920229 Jovana CRNOGORAC SERBIAN NATIONA TEAM 05:40:00 871

12 61 RUS19771110 Irina KALENTYEVA MOEBEL MAERKI MTB PRO TEAM 05:42:00 1310

13 60 UKR19921102 Yana BELOMOINA NATIONAL TEAM OF UKRAINE 05:44:00 1447

START   LIST  STAGE 1 - XCT -  2-10-2015

HELLAS    SALAMINA    ISLAND   M.T.B  RACE  -  UCI S2

KANAKIA,  SALAMINA     2-4   OCTOBER 2015



MEN ELITE

A/Α No UCI Code  Name, SURNAME TEAM START FINISH FINAL TIME GAP

1 39 GRE19730710 Anastasios TSAKALOS THISEAS - WORLD OF BIKE 4:00:00 4:05:00 0:05:00

2 35 BEL19951203 Erno McCRAE GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM 04:02:00 04:20:00 0:18:00 00:13:00

3 36 GRE19960614  Aristidis CHATZIKANELLOS PROTEAS CYCLING CLUB 04:04:00 04:25:00 0:21:00 00:16:00

4 38 SUI19960125 Leo L'HOMME TEAM VTT BMC FRIBOURG 04:06:00 ####### ###########

5 37 NOR19960928 Erik N RESELL TEAM LILLEHAMMER POWERED BY SPORT 1 & SCOTT 04:08:00 ####### ###########

6 34 GRE 19761005 Georgios DANTOS KRONOS NIKAIAS C.C 04:10:00 ####### ###########

7 33 NOR19960110 Torjur Bern HANSEN SK RYE 04:12:00 ####### ###########

8 32 AUT19941008 Fabian COSTA HAIBIKE OTZTAL PRO TEAM 04:14:00 ####### ###########

9 31 GRE19900928 Theodoros PETRIDIS A.C PARADEISOS AMAROUSIOU 04:16:00 ####### ###########

10 30 NOR19961226 Erik HAEGSTAD FISKUM IL SYKKEL 04:18:00 ####### ###########

11 29 SUI19930123 Florian CHENAUX ZIMMERMANN BERGAMONT 04:20:00 ####### ###########

12 28 RUS19850203 Anton SINTSOV TiTiCi FACTORY TEAM 04:22:00 ####### ###########

13 27 GRE19910401 Charoun MOLLA AMET ALI OGLOU GREEK NATIONAL TEAM 04:24:00 ####### ###########

14 26 NOR19950911 Audun Overbye HANSSEN ROMERIKSAASEN SK 04:26:00 ####### ###########

15 25 NOR19950519 Eskil EVENSEN - LIE NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 04:28:00 ####### ###########

16 24 TUR19900805 Bayram EROGLU NATIONAL TEAM OF TURKEY 04:30:00 ####### ###########

17 23 GBR19900630 Sebastian BATCHELOR FLUID FIN RACE TEAM 04:32:00 ####### ###########

18 22 GRE19950810 Alexandros VROCHIDIS GREEK NATIONAL TEAM 04:34:00 ####### ###########

19 21 UKR19950106 Oleksii ZAVOLOKIN NATIONAL TEAM OF UKRAINE 04:36:00 ####### ###########

20 20 DEN19791101 Benjamin  JUSTESEN DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 04:38:00 ####### ###########

21 19 UKR19800315 Sergji RYSENKO NATIONAL TEAM OF UKRAINE 04:40:00 ####### ###########

22 18 ISR19860907 Rotem ISHAY TEAM JAMIS 04:42:00 ####### ###########

HELLAS SALAMINA ISLAND M.T.B RACE - UCI S2

KANAKIA, SALAMINA   2nd  OCTOBER 2015

RESULTS XCT



23 16 GER19910716 Markus SCHULTE-LUNZUM FOCUS XC TEAM 04:44:00 ####### ###########

24 17 DEN19951005 Niels RASMUSSEN DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 04:46:00 ####### ###########

25 15 HUN19820918 Andras PARTI HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 04:48:00 ####### ###########

26 14 TUR19860913 Abdulkadir KELLECI NATIONAL TEAM OF TURKEY 04:50:00 ####### ###########

27 12 AUT19920208 Gregor RAGGL HAIBIKE OTZTAL PRO TEAM 04:52:00 ####### ###########

28 13 SVK19931212 Frantisek LAMI SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM 04:54:00 ####### ###########

29 11 GRE19900402 Dimitrios ANTONIADIS GREEK NATIONAL TEAM 04:56:00 ####### ###########

30 10 GRE19860626 Periklis ILIAS GREEK NATIONAL TEAM 04:58:00 ####### ###########

31 9 DEN19950326 Sebastian CARSTENSEN DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 05:00:00 ####### ###########

32 8 HUN19900724 Zsolt JUHASZ HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 05:02:00 ####### ###########

33 7 AUT19900424 Alexander GEHBAUER   5BIANCHI L.IDRO DRAIN/RC ARBO ASKO KLAGE05:04:00 ####### ###########

34 6 EST19880409 Martin LOO HAWAII EXPRESS 05:06:00 ####### ###########

35 5 AUT19800308 Karl MARKT HAIBIKE OTZTAL PRO TEAM 05:08:00 ####### ###########

36 4 BEL19890429 Sebastian CARABIN MERIDA WALLONIE 05:10:00 ####### ###########

37 3 FRA19860305 Stephane TEMPIER BH SR-SUNTOUR KMC 05:12:00 ####### ###########

38 2 SUI19911108 Matthias STIRNEMANN MOEBEL MAERKI MTB PRO TEAM 05:14:00 ####### ###########

39 1 SVK19860812 Michal LAMI SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM 05:16:00 ####### ###########





WOMEN ELITE

A/Α No UCI Code  Name, SURNAME TEAM START FINISH FINAL TIME

1 72 GBR19801030 Maxine FILBY MULE BAR GIRL - SIGMA SPORT 05:30:00 5:32:00 0:02:00

2 71 GRE19711201 Alejandra STRATIGOPOULOU PANATHINAIKOS 05:32:00 ########

3 70 HUN19700211 Veronika CSEH HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 05:34:00 ########

4 69 GRE19910202 Varvara FASOI OLYMPIAKOS P.H 05:36:00 ########

5 68 GRE19860322 Danai STROUBOULI KRONOS NIKAIAS CC 05:38:00 ########

6 67 RUS19910426 Ekateryna ANOSHINA RUSVELO 05:40:00 ########

7 66 HUN19900121 Barbara BENKO FOCUS XC TEAM 05:42:00 ########

8 65 AUT19920913 Lisa MITTERBAUER HABITAT MOUNTAINBIKENTEAM 05:44:00 ########

9 64 SUI19860414 Corina GANTENBEIN HAIBIKE OTZTAL PRO TEAM 05:46:00 ########

10 63 AUT19851121 Elisabeth OSL GHOST FACTORY RACING 05:48:00 ########

11 62 SRB19920229 Jovana CRNOGORAC SERBIAN NATIONA TEAM 05:50:00 ########

12 61 RUS19771110 Irina KALENTYEVA MOEBEL MAERKI MTB PRO TEAM 05:52:00 ########

13 60 UKR19921102 Yana BELOMOINA NATIONAL TEAM OF UKRAINE 05:54:00 ########

HELLAS    SALAMINA    ISLAND   M.T.B  RACE  -  UCI S2

KANAKIA,  SALAMINA     2nd  OCTOBER 2015

RESULTS XCT
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